
Permit Report By Type
05/01/2025 - 05/31/2025

Permit Type: All

Change of Tenant

6995 TRANSIT ROADKARRIE BUELL2025-39323 29.00-2-3.21 05/13/2025 $0.00 $300.00

Total:Change of Tenant

Amount Totals:

1

$300.00$0.00

Com./Ind New Construction

(BUILDING) 5017 Transit RdBENDERSON DEVELOPMENT2025-39343 70.05-2-10.1 05/13/2025 $670,000.00 $10,697.00

Total:Com./Ind New Construction

Amount Totals:

1

$10,697.00$670,000.00

Com./Ind. Alteration

(BUILDING) Brookfield Bag House / Pro
Shop 5120 SHIMERVILLE ROAD

RP OAK HILL BUILDING COMPANY,
INC.

2023-36931 70.08-1-1.1 05/07/2025 $50,000.00 $466.00

(BUILDING) Transitown Plaza 4301 Transit
Rd

Transitown Plaza Associates2025-39106 82.01-1-2.11 05/21/2025 $150,000.00 $600.00

(BUILDING) 8185 Main StMJ MECHANICAL SERVICES2025-39108 82.01-1-9 05/22/2025 $8,971.00 $150.00

Total:Com./Ind. Alteration

Amount Totals:

3

$1,216.00$208,971.00

Demolition

5774 SALT ROAD5774 SALT ROAD LLC2025-39166 59.00-3-18.112 05/09/2025 $17,700.00 $500.00

Total:Demolition

Amount Totals:

1

$500.00$17,700.00

Drain Tile Replacement

4331 CAMERON DRIVEFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2025-39465 70.20-2-8 05/28/2025 $13,545.00 $75.00

Total:Drain Tile Replacement

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$13,545.00

Generator

5620 DOROTHY CIRCLEVASTOLA HEATING & COOLING LLC2025-39348 58.10-5-35 05/01/2025 $11,707.00 $75.00

5391 THE VILLAGE STATION CIRCLEECC ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION2025-39432 57.13-4-17 05/19/2025 $9,886.00 $75.00

9160 LAPP ROADECC ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION2025-39433 30.00-1-22.12 05/19/2025 $12,607.00 $75.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant

Page 1 of 7Generated By: PBOUNDY On: 06/16/2025 At: 2:31 PM



8550 NOTTINGHAM TERRACECMK BUILDERS2025-39448 82.07-1-30 05/22/2025 $12,000.00 $75.00

Total:Generator

Amount Totals:

4

$300.00$46,200.00

Plumbing (Conductor)

8399 BLACK WALNUT DRIVESEAN TOWLSON2025-39351 43.10-4-28 05/07/2025 $8,380.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Conductor)

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$8,380.00

Plumbing (Drainage Yard)

5105 ALEXANDER DRIVEIAN SMITH2025-39388 72.06-2-38 05/08/2025 $1,600.00 $75.00

8346 LAPP ROADSIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE2025-39404 29.00-1-21.2 05/13/2025 $3,500.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Drainage Yard)

Amount Totals:

2

$150.00$5,100.00

Plumbing (Gas Line)

8185 OAK LEAF LANETHOMAS FENDRICK2025-39413 57.14-2-17 05/15/2025 $3,000.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Gas Line)

Amount Totals:

1

$50.00$3,000.00

Plumbing (Rep Conductors)

6549 ASHFORD COURTFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2025-39383 43.06-5-10 05/07/2025 $10,700.00 $75.00

8281 PARLIAMENT CIRCLET-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-39425 43.06-1-31 05/15/2025 $2,000.00 $75.00

8345 GREINER ROADCHARLES KWIATKOWSKI2025-39427 57.18-6-29 05/16/2025 $1,500.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Rep Conductors)

Amount Totals:

3

$225.00$14,200.00

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

4880 LEDGE LANEHERTEL HARDWARE & PLUMBING2025-39396 70.10-1-5 05/12/2025 $5,200.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

Amount Totals:

1

$50.00$5,200.00

Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

6270 EMILY COURTJOHN DETZLER2025-39389 44.09-2-35 05/09/2025 $7,000.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$7,000.00

Plumbing (Water Heater)

4680 GOODRICH ROADZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39368 71.14-1-5 05/02/2025 $1,838.00 $75.00

9503 BOXWOOD DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39393 58.07-3-35 05/20/2025 $4,587.00 $75.00
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Permit Type:
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7960 GOODRICH ROADZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39394 18.00-1-34.1 05/20/2025 $3,077.00 $75.00

7800 NORTHFIELD ROADCELLINO PLUMBING2025-39415 17.00-2-41 05/15/2025 $2,838.00 $75.00

4160 RANSOM ROADT-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-39416 84.06-4-13 05/15/2025 $2,000.00 $75.00

9515C BENT GRASS RUNROBERT STEPHENS2025-39426 58.11-5-2./2C 05/15/2025 $2,640.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Water Heater)

Amount Totals:

6

$450.00$16,980.00

Pole Barn

6769 TUSCANY LANEROBERT & JEREDITH NOLAN2024-38752 29.20-2-13 05/12/2025 $140,000.00 $195.00

10725 KELLER ROADMOD ENTERPRISES INC.2025-39362 45.00-2-8.511 05/29/2025 $75,000.00 $640.00

9440 WEHRLE DRIVESTATELY BUILDERS, INC2025-39429 83.00-2-22.12 05/19/2025 $60,000.00 $170.00

Total:Pole Barn

Amount Totals:

3

$1,005.00$275,000.00

Pool (In-Ground)

9281 TONAWANDA CREEK RDSWIMCO POOLS2025-39364 6.00-2-12 05/01/2025 $78,000.00 $150.00

9216 LAPP ROADCOLLEY'S POOLS & SPAS, INC2025-39391 30.00-1-24.2 05/15/2025 $76,000.00 $150.00

8178 STAHLEY ROADCOLLEY'S POOLS & SPAS, INC2025-39406 29.18-2-14 05/15/2025 $58,572.00 $150.00

5538 MEADOWGLEN DRBEAUTY POOLS2025-39414 58.15-3-18 05/21/2025 $89,000.00 $150.00

9171 LAPP ROADCARTER POOLS & COATINGS, LLC2025-39440 30.00-3-1.32 05/30/2025 $53,000.00 $150.00

8295 GALBRAITH ROADMAJESTIC POOLS INC.2025-39441 70.06-6-2 05/30/2025 $62,185.00 $150.00

9285 TONAWANDA CREEK RDPACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS,
INC.

2025-39455 6.00-2-45 05/28/2025 $61,500.00 $150.00

8354 COUNTY ROADPACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS,
INC.

2025-39456 29.00-2-9.12 05/28/2025 $56,000.00 $150.00

8928 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOKPACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS,
INC.

2025-39457 58.13-5-2 05/28/2025 $41,500.00 $150.00

6381 BRIDLEWOOD DR SOUTHPACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS,
INC.

2025-39458 43.10-2-2 05/30/2025 $33,000.00 $150.00

5284 MALLARD ROOSTMAJESTIC POOLS INC.2025-39460 57.18-5-18.12 05/28/2025 $78,200.00 $150.00

Total:Pool (In-Ground)

Amount Totals:

11

$1,650.00$686,957.00

Res. Accessory Structure

8184 WESTPHALINGER ROADSTATELY BUILDERS, INC2025-39258 5.00-3-21.114 05/02/2025 $39,150.00 $150.00

Total:Res. Accessory Structure

Amount Totals:

1

$150.00$39,150.00

Res. Addition

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:
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8095 CLARENCE CENTER ROADNEW FRONTIER CONSTRUCTION LLC2025-39335 43.17-6-8 05/13/2025 $145,000.00 $600.00

8953 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOKCORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES2025-39353 58.13-7-15 05/09/2025 $40,000.00 $300.00

Total:Res. Addition

Amount Totals:

2

$900.00$185,000.00

Res. Alteration

5201 KRAUS ROADGOODWIN ELECTRIC2024-38896 71.02-2-7 05/08/2025 $125,000.00 $840.00

9072 WINDING CREEK LANEDJR RENOVATIONS & REMODELING2025-39265 44.09-5-13 05/13/2025 $79,332.00 $450.00

8473 SHERIDAN DRIVEHURMAK ENTERPRISES INC2025-39298 70.11-1-6 05/30/2025 $70,000.00 $450.00

4355 RANSOM ROADANDREW LUETH2025-39349 72.18-1-13 05/14/2025 $150,000.00 $676.00

6121 MEADOWLAKES DRTHE KAZ COMPANIES2025-39350 43.14-2-19 05/21/2025 $103,000.00 $350.00

4981 WINDING LANEERICA MINNOLERA2025-39399 72.01-2-12 05/22/2025 $15,000.00 $475.00

Total:Res. Alteration

Amount Totals:

6

$3,241.00$542,332.00

Res. Deck

5706 SALT ROADBUSCAGLIA DECKS2025-39366 59.00-3-50.3 05/07/2025 $20,000.00 $100.00

9652 DEERVIEW LANESUPERIOR DECKS, INC2025-39375 44.11-4-47 05/14/2025 $15,060.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Deck

Amount Totals:

2

$200.00$35,060.00

Res. HVAC

5660 GOODRICH ROADZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39355 58.10-1-23 05/20/2025 $9,998.00 $100.00

6070 HERR ROADT-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-39376 44.19-3-8 05/09/2025 $13,000.00 $100.00

9329 CLARENCE CENTER ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39390 44.18-1-12 05/12/2025 $10,000.00 $100.00

8199 PINESTONE COURTROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39408 57.14-8-37 05/15/2025 $11,700.00 $100.00

9030 MICHAEL DOUGLAS DRT-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-39418 44.13-4-7 05/20/2025 $8,100.00 $100.00

9244 TONAWANDA CREEK RDT-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-39421 6.00-2-5 05/20/2025 $13,000.00 $100.00

4160 RANSOM ROADT-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-39434 84.06-4-13 05/23/2025 $8,100.00 $100.00

5085 THOMPSON ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39436 71.06-1-6 05/30/2025 $5,300.00 $100.00

5370 SHADYSIDE DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39437 58.13-1-16 05/20/2025 $5,070.00 $100.00

8455 ROLL ROAD, 1 ASHBY CTROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39438 57.11-1-1 05/20/2025 $10,000.00 $100.00

8455 ROLL RD, 51 SUTHERLAND COURTROYS PLUMBING INC2025-39447 57.14-5-28 05/22/2025 $7,600.00 $100.00

9520 CLARENCE CENTER ROADZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39449 44.19-1-19 05/22/2025 $10,765.00 $100.00

5450 VIA DEL SOLEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-39450 57.14-7-24 05/23/2025 $10,442.00 $100.00

6130 GOODRICH ROADHOME COMFORTING CONSULTANTS
INC

2025-39464 44.14-1-13 05/28/2025 $8,000.00 $100.00
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Permit Type:
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Total:Res. HVAC

Amount Totals:

14

$1,400.00$131,075.00

Res. Patio Cover

4070 ELMA ROADWILLOW RUN CONSTRUCTION2025-39320 82.10-2-16 05/23/2025 $30,000.00 $200.00

4698 BRENTWOOD DRIVEGREGORY MOSCICKI2025-39354 70.14-4-1 05/09/2025 $40,000.00 $227.00

8990 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOKTHE KAZ COMPANIES2025-39407 58.13-6-22 05/15/2025 $47,000.00 $200.00

Total:Res. Patio Cover

Amount Totals:

3

$627.00$117,000.00

Res. Roof

6311 WALNUT CREEK DRSTELLAR ROOFING2025-39239 43.10-4-9 05/06/2025 $34,850.00 $100.00

6396 GOODRICH ROADAVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC.2025-39288 44.10-1-6 05/14/2025 $18,000.00 $100.00

9537 COBBLESTONE DRIVEAVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC.2025-39344 71.07-1-6 05/01/2025 $35,072.00 $100.00

6200 GOTT CREEK TRAILBUFFALO'S BEST ROOFING2025-39346 43.14-1-2 05/01/2025 $24,000.00 $100.00

5584 KIPPEN DRDALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.2025-39347 57.10-1-11 05/05/2025 $20,870.00 $100.00

5060 LEDGE LANEHOME IMPROVEMENT CENTER2025-39356 70.06-1-10 05/07/2025 $17,400.00 $100.00

4134 TRAILING DRIVESWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION2025-39357 82.07-6-43 05/07/2025 $7,700.00 $100.00

6010 WHITEGATE CROSSINGSWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION2025-39358 43.17-4-33 05/07/2025 $26,900.00 $100.00

8055 COUNTY ROADAERIAL ROOFING & EXTERIOR, INC.2025-39359 29.17-3-3 05/07/2025 $12,390.00 $100.00

9115 BEECH MEADOW CTAERIAL ROOFING & EXTERIOR, INC.2025-39360 44.09-1-15 05/07/2025 $21,007.00 $100.00

9840 HOLLINGSON ROADAMERICAN EXTERIORS OF WNY2025-39361 58.20-1-15 05/07/2025 $27,900.00 $100.00

9794 LIMEHOUSE DRIVEREUBEN SHETLER2025-39369 71.00-3-26.1/FO 05/14/2025 $7,400.00 $100.00

4601 LEYTONSTONE AVENUEREUBEN SHETLER2025-39370 71.00-3-28./38 05/14/2025 $11,800.00 $100.00

9776 SANDRINGHAM DRIVEREUBEN SHETLER2025-39371 71.00-3- 05/14/2025 $7,500.00 $100.00

8 XAVIER ROADSTOCKMOHR COMPANY2025-39382 71.00-3-24./FI 05/09/2025 $12,099.00 $100.00

5431 VIA DEL SOLEPPCMD2025-39387 57.14-7-6 05/08/2025 $26,983.00 $100.00

4300 FAIRFIELD ROADSD PROPERTY FUND, LLC2025-39392 82.08-1-17 05/20/2025 $30,000.00 $100.00

8883 THE FAIRWAYSDALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.2025-39395 70.08-5-3 05/13/2025 $28,430.00 $100.00

9155 GREINER ROADGRAVES BROS2025-39397 58.17-4-5 05/14/2025 $16,000.00 $100.00

8715 WOLCOTT ROADBLACK ROCK ROOFING2025-39398 17.00-3-17.12 05/13/2025 $29,025.00 $100.00

4734 BONCREST EASTSAHLEM'S ROOFING & SIDING INC.2025-39403 70.12-4-2 05/21/2025 $19,000.00 $100.00

9545 WEHRLE DRIVEAERIAL ROOFING & EXTERIOR, INC.2025-39405 83.02-1-8 05/20/2025 $17,692.00 $100.00

8240 WEST POINT DRIVEAVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC.2025-39409 43.14-7-46 05/15/2025 $32,853.00 $100.00

6037 WELLESLEY COMMONAVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC.2025-39410 43.17-4-13 05/15/2025 $27,781.00 $100.00

6810 SALT ROADAVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC.2025-39411 31.00-2-21 05/15/2025 $15,571.00 $100.00

9260 HUNTING VALLEYAMERICAN QUALITY
CONSTRUCTION OF WNY LLC

2025-39412 71.06-3-51 05/15/2025 $25,400.00 $100.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:
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5313 OLD GOODRICH RDSTELLAR ROOFING2025-39420 58.18-2-38 05/20/2025 $17,500.00 $100.00

10748 KELLER ROADSWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION2025-39423 45.00-1-55.3 05/15/2025 $5,690.00 $100.00

9875 TOBERMORY AVENUEG ROOFING LLC2025-39431 71.00-3-26.1/CZ 05/19/2025 $12,000.00 $100.00

4127 CIRCLE COURTDALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.2025-39442 82.07-6-25 05/21/2025 $23,168.00 $100.00

4420 BARTON ROADDALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.2025-39451 71.17-1-10 05/23/2025 $19,693.00 $100.00

10005 CLARENCE CENTER ROADDALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.2025-39452 44.20-1-3 05/22/2025 $6,671.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Roof

Amount Totals:

32

$3,200.00$638,345.00

Res. Single Family

9808 LONGLEAF TRAILNATALE BUILDING CORP2025-39148 58.16-4-4 05/02/2025 $815,100.00 $2,871.00

6150 STRICKLER ROADALLIANCE HOMES2025-39173 45.00-2-31.222 05/13/2025 $1,400,000.00 $3,044.00

9712 LONGLEAF TRAILNATALE BUILDING CORP2025-39188 58.16-4-8 05/02/2025 $773,400.00 $2,891.00

8520 GOODRICH ROADCORNERSTONE SERVICES GROUP,
INC.

2025-39203 6.00-2-42.1 05/08/2025 $418,000.00 $2,154.00

5900 KRAUS ROADMICHAEL ARNO2025-39260 59.00-2-1.92 05/20/2025 $1,750,000.00 $3,234.00

5920 KRAUS ROADMICHAEL ARNO2025-39261 59.00-2-1.91 05/30/2025 $1,250,000.00 $2,605.00

5511 SERENITY COURTMORGAN HOMES OF WNY2025-39341 58.15-10-12 05/20/2025 $2,031,750.00 $3,972.00

5614 CANNON DRIVEFORBES HOMES, INC2025-39342 58.10-5-1 05/19/2025 $1,125,000.00 $7,196.79

5112 KANDEFER'S TRAILMARRANO/MARC EQUITY
CORPORATION

2025-39363 57.19-7-11 05/16/2025 $1,250,000.00 $6,731.00

5265 SALT ROADCOUSINS CONSTRUCTION AND
RENOVATIONS INC

2025-39373 59.00-4-21.122 05/09/2025 $925,000.00 $2,428.00

5324 BRIANNAS NOOKMARRANO/MARC EQUITY
CORPORATION

2025-39443 58.17-13-7 05/30/2025 $875,000.00 $2,522.00

Total:Res. Single Family

Amount Totals:

11

$39,648.79$12,613,250.00

Sewer Tap

5922 DONEGAL MANORJOHN MILITELLO2025-39471 44.17-3-39 05/29/2025 $10,000.00 $900.00

Total:Sewer Tap

Amount Totals:

1

$900.00$10,000.00

Shed

7035 HEISE ROADALBERT WEBER2025-39328 30.00-3-44 05/02/2025 $6,000.00 $50.00

8851 MILLCREEK DRIVEIMMANUEL SELVARAJ2025-39365 43.16-6-7 05/06/2025 $17,943.00 $50.00

8295 GALBRAITH ROADPETER TERPIN2025-39372 70.06-6-2 05/08/2025 $10,000.00 $50.00

5308 THOMPSON ROADDANIEL HAUG2025-39374 58.17-3-6 05/09/2025 $5,200.00 $50.00
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5115 OLD GOODRICH ROADROBERT SHANNON2025-39377 58.18-4-11 05/09/2025 $15,000.00 $50.00

6270 EMILY COURTBRETT & NICOLE SWIATEK2025-39400 44.09-2-35 05/14/2025 $10,000.00 $50.00

8974 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOKRUPAL SHARMA2025-39401 58.13-7-7 05/20/2025 $1,700.00 $50.00

8920 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOKJASON POWELL2025-39424 58.13-5-4 05/16/2025 $4,500.00 $50.00

5654 DOROTHY CIRCLEFRANK & ELIZABETH FREUND2025-39462 58.10-5-3 05/28/2025 $1,000.00 $50.00

4267 SUSAN DRIVESTEVEN GOLD2025-39468 82.06-3-8 05/28/2025 $4,000.00 $50.00

Total:Shed

Amount Totals:

10

$500.00$75,343.00

Solar System

4156 CIRCLE COURTEMPIRE SOLAR SOLUTIONS2025-39439 82.07-6-17 05/27/2025 $12,000.00 $100.00

Total:Solar System

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$12,000.00

Permit Grand Total:

Amount Grand Totals:

123

$67,684.79$16,376,788.00
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Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Change of Tenant 0 1 1 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Co-Locate (Cell Tower) 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Com. Accessory Structure 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Com./Ind New Construction 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Com./Ind. Addition 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Com./Ind. Alteration 5 5 3 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

Demolition 0 2 2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Drain Tile Replacement 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Fire Repair 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Generator 14 15 7 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

Mobile Home 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Com. New) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Com. R+R) 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Plumbing (Conductor) 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Plumbing (Gas Line) 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Plumbing (Rep Conductors) 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Plumbing (Res. SGL New) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 0 0 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Plumbing (Water Heater) 3 8 5 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

Plumbing (Water Service) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Pole Barn 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Pool (Above-Ground) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Pool (In-Ground) 0 0 2 9 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

Res. Accessory Structure 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Res. Addition 1 1 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Res. Alteration 7 8 8 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

Res. Deck 1 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Res. Garage Attached 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Res. Garage Detached 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Res. HVAC 7 10 10 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55

Res. Patio Cover 1 2 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Permit Unit Summary By Month - May 2025



Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Res. Roof 3 1 8 18 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62

Res. Single Family 1 9 8 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

Res. Two Family 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Sewer Tap 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Shed 1 0 7 7 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

Solar System 1 2 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Sump Pump 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

((Grand Total)) 64 78 85 122 123 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 472



Start Date 2025-05-01

End Date 2025-05-31

Permit # Permit Date Owner Name Permit Type Identifier Location Valuation Amount Square Footage

May 2025

2025-39344 05/01/2025 AVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC. Res. Roof 71.07-1-6 9537 COBBLESTONE DRIVE $35,072.00 $100.00 0

2025-39346 05/01/2025 BUFFALO'S BEST ROOFING Res. Roof 43.14-1-2 6200 GOTT CREEK TRAIL $24,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39348 05/01/2025 VASTOLA HEATING & COOLING LLC Generator 58.10-5-35 5620 DOROTHY CIRCLE $11,707.00 $75.00 0

2025-39364 05/01/2025 SWIMCO POOLS Pool (In-Ground) 6.00-2-12 9281 TONAWANDA CREEK RD $78,000.00 $150.00 0

2025-39368 05/02/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Plumbing (Water Heater) 71.14-1-5 4680 GOODRICH ROAD $1,838.00 $75.00 0

2025-39148 05/02/2025 NATALE BUILDING CORP Res. Single Family 58.16-4-4 9808 LONGLEAF TRAIL $815,100.00 $2,871.00 3,485

2025-39188 05/02/2025 NATALE BUILDING CORP Res. Single Family 58.16-4-8 9712  LONGLEAF TRAIL $773,400.00 $2,891.00 3,554

2025-39258 05/02/2025 STATELY BUILDERS, INC Res. Accessory Structure 5.00-3-21.114 8184 WESTPHALINGER ROAD $39,150.00 $150.00 1,800

2025-39328 05/02/2025 ALBERT WEBER Shed 30.00-3-44 7035 HEISE ROAD $6,000.00 $50.00 200

2025-39347 05/05/2025 DALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. Res. Roof 57.10-1-11 5584 KIPPEN DR $20,870.00 $100.00 0

2025-39239 05/06/2025 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 43.10-4-9 6311 WALNUT CREEK DR $34,850.00 $100.00 0

2025-39365 05/06/2025 IMMANUEL SELVARAJ Shed 43.16-6-7 8851 MILLCREEK DRIVE $17,943.00 $50.00 192

2025-39366 05/07/2025 BUSCAGLIA DECKS Res. Deck 59.00-3-50.3 5706 SALT ROAD $20,000.00 $100.00 440

2025-39383 05/07/2025 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Plumbing (Rep Conductors) 43.06-5-10 6549 ASHFORD COURT $10,700.00 $75.00 0

2023-36931 05/07/2025 RP OAK HILL BUILDING COMPANY, INC. Com./Ind. Alteration 70.08-1-1.1 5120 SHIMERVILLE ROAD ((BUILDING) Brookfield Bag House / Pro Shop) $50,000.00 $466.00 1,330

2025-39351 05/07/2025 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Conductor) 43.10-4-28 8399 BLACK WALNUT DRIVE $8,380.00 $75.00 0

2025-39356 05/07/2025 HOME IMPROVEMENT CENTER Res. Roof 70.06-1-10 5060 LEDGE LANE $17,400.00 $100.00 0

2025-39357 05/07/2025 SWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION Res. Roof 82.07-6-43 4134 TRAILING DRIVE $7,700.00 $100.00 0

2025-39358 05/07/2025 SWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION Res. Roof 43.17-4-33 6010 WHITEGATE CROSSING $26,900.00 $100.00 0

2025-39359 05/07/2025 AERIAL ROOFING & EXTERIOR, INC. Res. Roof 29.17-3-3 8055 COUNTY ROAD $12,390.00 $100.00 0

2025-39360 05/07/2025 AERIAL ROOFING & EXTERIOR, INC. Res. Roof 44.09-1-15 9115 BEECH MEADOW CT $21,007.00 $100.00 0

2025-39361 05/07/2025 AMERICAN EXTERIORS OF WNY Res. Roof 58.20-1-15 9840 HOLLINGSON ROAD $27,900.00 $100.00 0

2024-38896 05/08/2025 GOODWIN ELECTRIC Res. Alteration 71.02-2-7 5201 KRAUS ROAD $125,000.00 $840.00 1,800

2025-39203 05/08/2025 CORNERSTONE SERVICES GROUP, INC. Res. Single Family 6.00-2-42.1 8520 GOODRICH ROAD $418,000.00 $2,154.00 2,431

2025-39387 05/08/2025 PPCMD Res. Roof 57.14-7-6 5431 VIA DEL SOLE $26,983.00 $100.00 0

2025-39388 05/08/2025 IAN SMITH Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 72.06-2-38 5105 ALEXANDER DRIVE $1,600.00 $75.00 0

2025-39372 05/08/2025 PETER TERPIN Shed 70.06-6-2 8295 GALBRAITH ROAD $10,000.00 $50.00 192

2025-39373 05/09/2025 COUSINS CONSTRUCTION AND RENOVATIONS INC Res. Single Family 59.00-4-21.122 5265 SALT ROAD $925,000.00 $2,428.00 3,593

2025-39374 05/09/2025 DANIEL HAUG Shed 58.17-3-6 5308 THOMPSON ROAD $5,200.00 $50.00 160

2025-39389 05/09/2025 JOHN DETZLER Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 44.09-2-35 6270 EMILY COURT $7,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39376 05/09/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Res. HVAC 44.19-3-8 6070 HERR ROAD $13,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39377 05/09/2025 ROBERT SHANNON Shed 58.18-4-11 5115 OLD GOODRICH ROAD $15,000.00 $50.00 192

2025-39382 05/09/2025 STOCKMOHR COMPANY Res. Roof 71.00-3-24./FI 8 XAVIER ROAD $12,099.00 $100.00 0

2025-39166 05/09/2025 5774 SALT ROAD LLC Demolition 59.00-3-18.112 5774 SALT ROAD $17,700.00 $500.00 3,642

2025-39353 05/09/2025 CORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES Res. Addition 58.13-7-15 8953 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOK $40,000.00 $300.00 305

2025-39354 05/09/2025 GREGORY MOSCICKI Res. Patio Cover 70.14-4-1 4698 BRENTWOOD DRIVE $40,000.00 $227.00 756

2024-38752 05/12/2025 ROBERT & JEREDITH NOLAN Pole Barn 29.20-2-13 6769 TUSCANY LANE $140,000.00 $195.00 973

2025-39396 05/12/2025 HERTEL HARDWARE & PLUMBING Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 70.10-1-5 4880 LEDGE LANE $5,200.00 $50.00 0

2025-39390 05/12/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 44.18-1-12 9329 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD $10,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39398 05/13/2025 BLACK ROCK ROOFING Res. Roof 17.00-3-17.12 8715 WOLCOTT ROAD $29,025.00 $100.00 0

2025-39173 05/13/2025 ALLIANCE HOMES Res. Single Family 45.00-2-31.222 6150 STRICKLER ROAD $1,400,000.00 $3,044.00 5,312

2025-39335 05/13/2025 NEW FRONTIER CONSTRUCTION LLC Res. Addition 43.17-6-8 8095 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD $145,000.00 $600.00 726

2025-39265 05/13/2025 DJR RENOVATIONS & REMODELING Res. Alteration 44.09-5-13 9072 WINDING CREEK LANE $79,332.00 $450.00 278

2025-39323 05/13/2025 KARRIE BUELL Change of Tenant 29.00-2-3.21 6995 TRANSIT ROAD $300.00 0

2025-39343 05/13/2025 BENDERSON DEVELOPMENT Com./Ind New Construction 70.05-2-10.1 5017 Transit Rd ((BUILDING)) $670,000.00 $10,697.00 16,878

2025-39404 05/13/2025 SIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 29.00-1-21.2 8346 LAPP ROAD $3,500.00 $75.00 0

2025-39395 05/13/2025 DALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. Res. Roof 70.08-5-3 8883 THE FAIRWAYS $28,430.00 $100.00 0

2025-39400 05/14/2025 BRETT & NICOLE SWIATEK Shed 44.09-2-35 6270 EMILY COURT $10,000.00 $50.00 188

2025-39349 05/14/2025 ANDREW LUETH Res. Alteration 72.18-1-13 4355 RANSOM ROAD $150,000.00 $676.00 1,337

2025-39288 05/14/2025 AVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC. Res. Roof 44.10-1-6 6396 GOODRICH ROAD $18,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39397 05/14/2025 GRAVES BROS Res. Roof 58.17-4-5 9155 GREINER ROAD $16,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39375 05/14/2025 SUPERIOR DECKS, INC Res. Deck 44.11-4-47 9652 DEERVIEW LANE $15,060.00 $100.00 396

2025-39369 05/14/2025 REUBEN SHETLER Res. Roof 71.00-3-26.1/FO 9794 LIMEHOUSE DRIVE $7,400.00 $100.00 0

2025-39370 05/14/2025 REUBEN SHETLER Res. Roof 71.00-3-28./38 4601 LEYTONSTONE AVENUE $11,800.00 $100.00 0

2025-39371 05/14/2025 REUBEN SHETLER Res. Roof 71.00-3-26.1/BN 9776 SANDRINGHAM DRIVE $7,500.00 $100.00 0

2025-39391 05/15/2025 COLLEY'S POOLS & SPAS, INC Pool (In-Ground) 30.00-1-24.2 9216 LAPP ROAD $76,000.00 $150.00 0

2025-39406 05/15/2025 COLLEY'S POOLS & SPAS, INC Pool (In-Ground) 29.18-2-14 8178 STAHLEY ROAD $58,572.00 $150.00 0

2025-39407 05/15/2025 THE KAZ COMPANIES Res. Patio Cover 58.13-6-22 8990 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOK $47,000.00 $200.00 400

2025-39408 05/15/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 57.14-8-37 8199 PINESTONE COURT $11,700.00 $100.00 0

2025-39409 05/15/2025 AVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC. Res. Roof 43.14-7-46 8240 WEST POINT DRIVE $32,853.00 $100.00 0

2025-39410 05/15/2025 AVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC. Res. Roof 43.17-4-13 6037 WELLESLEY COMMON $27,781.00 $100.00 0

Monthly Square Footage Report - May 2025



May 2025

2025-39411 05/15/2025 AVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC. Res. Roof 31.00-2-21 6810 SALT ROAD $15,571.00 $100.00 0

2025-39412 05/15/2025 AMERICAN QUALITY CONSTRUCTION OF WNY LLC Res. Roof 71.06-3-51 9260 HUNTING VALLEY $25,400.00 $100.00 0

2025-39413 05/15/2025 THOMAS FENDRICK Plumbing (Gas Line) 57.14-2-17 8185 OAK LEAF LANE $3,000.00 $50.00 0

2025-39415 05/15/2025 CELLINO PLUMBING Plumbing (Water Heater) 17.00-2-41 7800 NORTHFIELD ROAD $2,838.00 $75.00 0

2025-39416 05/15/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Plumbing (Water Heater) 84.06-4-13 4160 RANSOM ROAD $2,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39425 05/15/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Plumbing (Rep Conductors) 43.06-1-31 8281 PARLIAMENT CIRCLE $2,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39426 05/15/2025 ROBERT STEPHENS Plumbing (Water Heater) 58.11-5-2./2C 9515C BENT GRASS RUN $2,640.00 $75.00 0

2025-39423 05/15/2025 SWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION Res. Roof 45.00-1-55.3 10748 KELLER ROAD $5,690.00 $100.00 0

2025-39424 05/16/2025 JASON POWELL Shed 58.13-5-4 8920 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOK $4,500.00 $50.00 192

2025-39427 05/16/2025 CHARLES KWIATKOWSKI Plumbing (Rep Conductors) 57.18-6-29 8345 GREINER ROAD $1,500.00 $75.00 0

2025-39363 05/16/2025 MARRANO/MARC EQUITY CORPORATION Res. Single Family 57.19-7-11 5112 KANDEFER'S TRAIL $1,250,000.00 $6,731.00 4,157

2025-39342 05/19/2025 FORBES HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 58.10-5-1 5614 CANNON DRIVE $1,125,000.00 $7,196.79 3,483

2025-39429 05/19/2025 STATELY BUILDERS, INC Pole Barn 83.00-2-22.12 9440 WEHRLE DRIVE $60,000.00 $170.00 849

2025-39431 05/19/2025 G ROOFING LLC Res. Roof 71.00-3-26.1/CZ 9875 TOBERMORY AVENUE $12,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39432 05/19/2025 ECC ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION Generator 57.13-4-17 5391 THE VILLAGE STATION CIRCLE $9,886.00 $75.00 0

2025-39433 05/19/2025 ECC ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION Generator 30.00-1-22.12 9160 LAPP ROAD $12,607.00 $75.00 0

2025-39418 05/20/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Res. HVAC 44.13-4-7 9030 MICHAEL DOUGLAS DR $8,100.00 $100.00 0

2025-39420 05/20/2025 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 58.18-2-38 5313 OLD GOODRICH RD $17,500.00 $100.00 0

2025-39421 05/20/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Res. HVAC 6.00-2-5 9244 TONAWANDA CREEK RD $13,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39401 05/20/2025 RUPAL SHARMA Shed 58.13-7-7 8974 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOK $1,700.00 $50.00 121

2025-39405 05/20/2025 AERIAL ROOFING & EXTERIOR, INC. Res. Roof 83.02-1-8 9545 WEHRLE DRIVE $17,692.00 $100.00 0

2025-39437 05/20/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 58.13-1-16 5370 SHADYSIDE DRIVE $5,070.00 $100.00 0

2025-39438 05/20/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 57.11-1-1 1 ASHBY CT (8455 ROLL ROAD,) $10,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39355 05/20/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 58.10-1-23 5660 GOODRICH ROAD $9,998.00 $100.00 0

2025-39260 05/20/2025 MICHAEL ARNO Res. Single Family 59.00-2-1.92 5900 KRAUS ROAD $1,750,000.00 $3,234.00 5,945

2025-39341 05/20/2025 MORGAN HOMES OF WNY Res. Single Family 58.15-10-12 5511 SERENITY COURT $2,031,750.00 $3,972.00 7,157

2025-39392 05/20/2025 SD PROPERTY FUND, LLC Res. Roof 82.08-1-17 4300 FAIRFIELD ROAD $30,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39393 05/20/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Plumbing (Water Heater) 58.07-3-35 9503 BOXWOOD DRIVE $4,587.00 $75.00 0

2025-39394 05/20/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Plumbing (Water Heater) 18.00-1-34.1 7960 GOODRICH ROAD $3,077.00 $75.00 0

2025-39414 05/21/2025 BEAUTY POOLS Pool (In-Ground) 58.15-3-18 5538 MEADOWGLEN DR $89,000.00 $150.00 0

2025-39106 05/21/2025 Transitown Plaza Associates Com./Ind. Alteration 82.01-1-2.11 4301 Transit Rd ((BUILDING) Transitown Plaza) $150,000.00 $600.00 351

2025-39350 05/21/2025 THE KAZ COMPANIES Res. Alteration 43.14-2-19 6121 MEADOWLAKES DR $103,000.00 $350.00 300

2025-39442 05/21/2025 DALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. Res. Roof 82.07-6-25 4127 CIRCLE COURT $23,168.00 $100.00 0

2025-39403 05/21/2025 SAHLEM'S ROOFING & SIDING INC. Res. Roof 70.12-4-2 4734 BONCREST EAST $19,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39447 05/22/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 57.14-5-28 51 SUTHERLAND COURT (8455 ROLL RD,) $7,600.00 $100.00 0

2025-39448 05/22/2025 CMK BUILDERS Generator 82.07-1-30 8550 NOTTINGHAM TERRACE $12,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-39449 05/22/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 44.19-1-19 9520 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD $10,765.00 $100.00 0

2025-39452 05/22/2025 DALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. Res. Roof 44.20-1-3 10005 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD $6,671.00 $100.00 0

2025-39108 05/22/2025 MJ MECHANICAL SERVICES Com./Ind. Alteration 82.01-1-9 8185 Main St ((BUILDING)) $8,971.00 $150.00 0

2025-39399 05/22/2025 ERICA MINNOLERA Res. Alteration 72.01-2-12 4981 WINDING LANE $15,000.00 $475.00 677

2025-39320 05/23/2025 WILLOW RUN CONSTRUCTION Res. Patio Cover 82.10-2-16 4070 ELMA ROAD $30,000.00 $200.00 378

2025-39450 05/23/2025 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 57.14-7-24 5450 VIA DEL SOLE $10,442.00 $100.00 0

2025-39451 05/23/2025 DALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. Res. Roof 71.17-1-10 4420 BARTON ROAD $19,693.00 $100.00 0

2025-39434 05/23/2025 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Res. HVAC 84.06-4-13 4160 RANSOM ROAD $8,100.00 $100.00 0

2025-39439 05/27/2025 EMPIRE SOLAR SOLUTIONS Solar System 82.07-6-17 4156 CIRCLE COURT $12,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39455 05/28/2025 PACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS, INC. Pool (In-Ground) 6.00-2-45 9285 TONAWANDA CREEK RD $61,500.00 $150.00 0

2025-39456 05/28/2025 PACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS, INC. Pool (In-Ground) 29.00-2-9.12 8354 COUNTY ROAD $56,000.00 $150.00 0

2025-39457 05/28/2025 PACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS, INC. Pool (In-Ground) 58.13-5-2 8928 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOK $41,500.00 $150.00 0

2025-39460 05/28/2025 MAJESTIC POOLS INC. Pool (In-Ground) 57.18-5-18.12 5284 MALLARD ROOST $78,200.00 $150.00 0

2025-39462 05/28/2025 FRANK & ELIZABETH FREUND Shed 58.10-5-3 5654 DOROTHY CIRCLE $1,000.00 $50.00 96

2025-39464 05/28/2025 HOME COMFORTING CONSULTANTS INC Res. HVAC 44.14-1-13 6130 GOODRICH ROAD $8,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-39465 05/28/2025 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Drain Tile Replacement 70.20-2-8 4331 CAMERON DRIVE $13,545.00 $75.00 0

2025-39468 05/28/2025 STEVEN GOLD Shed 82.06-3-8 4267 SUSAN DRIVE $4,000.00 $50.00 192

2025-39471 05/29/2025 JOHN MILITELLO Sewer Tap 44.17-3-39 5922 DONEGAL MANOR $10,000.00 $900.00 0

2025-39362 05/29/2025 MOD ENTERPRISES INC. Pole Barn 45.00-2-8.511 10725 KELLER ROAD $75,000.00 $640.00 3,200

2025-39261 05/30/2025 MICHAEL ARNO Res. Single Family 59.00-2-1.91 5920 KRAUS ROAD $1,250,000.00 $2,605.00 4,101

2025-39298 05/30/2025 HURMAK ENTERPRISES INC Res. Alteration 70.11-1-6 8473 SHERIDAN DRIVE $70,000.00 $450.00 910

2025-39458 05/30/2025 PACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS, INC. Pool (In-Ground) 43.10-2-2 6381 BRIDLEWOOD DR SOUTH $33,000.00 $150.00 0

2025-39440 05/30/2025 CARTER POOLS & COATINGS, LLC Pool (In-Ground) 30.00-3-1.32 9171 LAPP ROAD $53,000.00 $150.00 0

2025-39441 05/30/2025 MAJESTIC POOLS INC. Pool (In-Ground) 70.06-6-2 8295 GALBRAITH ROAD $62,185.00 $150.00 0

2025-39443 05/30/2025 MARRANO/MARC EQUITY CORPORATION Res. Single Family 58.17-13-7 5324 BRIANNAS NOOK $875,000.00 $2,522.00 2,574

2025-39436 05/30/2025 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 71.06-1-6 5085 THOMPSON ROAD $5,300.00 $100.00 0

May 2025 Subtotal: $16,376,788.00 $67,684.79 85,243

Grand Total: $16,376,788.00 $67,684.79 85,243
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